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Zell am Ziller / Zell am Ziller

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:
Mannschaft;
Verein:
beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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Zell am Ziller
Zell am Ziller
94 (16.) 94 (19.) 106 (21.) 109 (5. 121 (34)

0.62 mm rechts, 0.20 mm hoch
2.38, horizonta: 2.82, vertikal: 1.84

Serie 1:
8.5~
10.4*

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
Serie 2:
9.91%
10.6*

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 3
10.5*
10.2*

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
Serie 4:
9.9~
10.4*

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

374(391.4) S 93 95 93 93
21 13 5 1 0 0 InZ: 15weiteste: 8.1(2.) 6.2 (18.)

#51
#133

7.7~ 10.4 *
10.0x 10.3*
109 (5.) 143 (3.) 147 (6.
0.91 mm links, 1.07 mm hoch

2.71, horizontal: 3.60, vertikal:

9.6~ 10.1%
10.4 * 8.5v

94 (16.) 94 (19.) 134 (14)
0.52 mm rechts, 0.31 mm hoch

2.13, horizontal: 2.57, vertikal:

0.8t 10.4*
9.6~ 10.1~

106 (21.) 142 (23.) 190(26.)
1.51 mm rechts, 0.74 mm tief

2.22, horizontal: 1.96, vertikal:

8.9~ 9.0~
9.57 9.7/

121 (34.) 149(36.) 153 (35.)
1.40 mm rechts, 0.15 mm hoch

2.18, horizontal: 2.63, vertikal:

131

157

2.45

161

9.6~
9.2~

10.4*
10.6*

10.1v
8.6™

10.5*
10.2*

10.5*
10.0%

9.4~
10.¥

9.5\
8.7%

10.3*
9.3




